Usb Bellekler

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 16GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 16GB USB 3.0

FM16FDOOB/00

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 32GB USB 3.0

PHILIPS 64GB USB 2.0

PHILIPS 64GB USB 3.0
FM64FD0O0OB/00

Uriin

25/106MB/S FM16FDO5B/00

25/16MB/S FM16FD160B/00

25/10MB/S FM32FD160B/00

100/150MB/S

25/16MB/S FM64FD0O5B/00

100/150/S FM32FDO0OB/00

25/10MB/S FM64FD160B/00

100/150MB/S

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK

LU3665064GG4

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S

FM32DC152B/00

PHILIPS 32GB USB3.1 100/150 MB/S

FM32FD165B/00

PHILIPS 128GB USB2.0

25/16MB/S FM12FDO5B/00

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Kioxia

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

2,56

2,94

3,50

3,62

3,74

3,94

4,06

4,75

5,56

5,75

5,75

5,75

usD

usD

usD

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S Philips 10+ 6,00 USD

FM64FD165B/00
PHILIPS 64GB USB3.1 TYPE-C 100/150 MB/S Philips 10+ 6,88 USD
FM64DC152B/00
128GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 10+ 6,88 USD
LU202W128GG4
PHILIPS 128GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S Philips 10+ 7,44 USD
FM12FD160B/00
PHILIPS 128GB USB 3.0 100/150MB/S Philips 10+ 8,50 USD
FM12FD0OOB/00O
\ 128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK Kioxia 1 8,69 USD
LU3665128GG4
i
PHILIPS 128GB USB3.1 100/150MB/S Philips 10+ 10,62 USD
FM12FD165B/00
PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.0 100/150 MB/S Philips 10+ 18,62 USD
FM25FD00OB/00
PHILIPS 256GB USB 3.1 100/150 MB/S Philips 10+ 24,00 USD
FM25FD165B/00
Team C211 32 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl Team 0 3,25 USD
(TC211332GLO1)
PHILIPS 32GB USB 2.0 25/10MB/S FM32FD0O5B/00 Philips 0 3,31 USD
64GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 3,88 USD
LU202W064GG4
32GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 3,94 USD
LU202W032GG4
32GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK Kioxia 0 4,06 USD

LU301WO32GG4
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Team C211 64 GB Metal Kasa USB 3.2 Genl
(TC211364GL0O1)

Team C175 64GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC175364GB0O1)

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

32GB USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665032GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W064GG4

Team C175 128GB USB 3.2 GEN1 (TC1753128GBO1)

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

Team

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Team

Kioxia

Kioxia

4,12 USD

4,31 USD

4,50 USD

4,69 USD

4,69 USD

7,31 USD

7,94 USD

8,00 USD



